PROGRAM MANAGEMENT FEE DETAIL
Amendment No. 2
Vision for Norman
2019 Transportation Bond Package
City of Norman

Task 1
Task 4

Task 9

Basic Consulting Services (monthly expense * four year total)

Program Oversight: Quarterly Reports (quarterly expense * four year total)

SUBTOTAL
Additional Services (to 2019 Contract Limit)

TOTAL AMENDMENT 2

$416,592.00
$145,712.00

$562,304.00

$25,585.01

$587,889.01

C-1




